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SchoolYear

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

WCSD GRANT REPORT

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons,
including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving
ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities,
etc.

GrantName FunderName Requested
Laura Bush Foundation for America's Laura Bush Foundation $6,000.00
Libraries
Carol M. White Physical Education U.S. Department of $0.00
Program Grant Education
PA Department of Labor & Industry Pennsylvania $0.00
AGA Grant Department of Labor &

Industry
Pennsylvania Ligquor Control Board Pennsylvania Liquor $0.00
Alcohol Education Grant Control Board
Carl D. Perkins Career & Technical Pennsylvania $88,273.00
Education Grant Department of Education
Get Active! Mini-Grant Governor's Advisory $3,000.00

Council on Physical
Fitness and Sports

IU5 WAN Mini-Grant Northwest Tri-County $4,500.00
Intermediate Unit #5

Tom Ridge Environmental Center Northwest Tri-County $507.00

(TREC) Transportation Grant - LEC Intermediate Unit #5

Tom Ridge Environmental Center Northwest Tri-County $450.00

(TREC) Transportation Grant - SES Intermediate Unit #5

Tom Ridge Environmental Center Northwest Tri-County $2,091.00

(TREC) Transportation Grant - SSELC Intermediate Unit #5

Tom Ridge Environmental Center Northwest Tri-County $356.00

(TREC) Transportation Grant - YEMS Intermediate Unit #5

Tom Ridge Environmental Center Northwest Tri-County $474.00

(TREC) Transportation Grant - WAHS Intermediate Unit #5

Tom Ridge Environmental Center Northwest Tri-County $397.00

(TREC) Transportation Grant - SGES

Intermediate Unit #5
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Thursday, July 21, 2011
3:25:49 PM

Received

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$88,273.00

$3,000.00

$4,375.00

$524.33

$450.00

$522.75

$325.00

$496.61

$379.95

Notes*

Declined.

Not submitted.

Not submitted.

Not submitted.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.



SchoolYear

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11
2010-11

2010-11

2010-11
2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11
2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

GrantName

Pennsylvania Middle School
Association, NW Region

Project Ignition Grant

WCCC Equipment Grant

Learning for Life Grant

Science Partner Group Transportation
Grant - YEMS

Science Partner Group Transportation
Grant - LEC

Artist in Residency - RES (1)
Acrtist in Residency - RES (2)

Prevention Education Grant

Trout in the Classroom Grant

Robert H. Jackson Speaker/Book Grant

Talent Search Grant Program

Dual Enrollment Grant

Highmark Healthy High Five School
Challenge Grant - South Street Early
Learning Center

Highmark Healthy High Five School
Challenge Grant - Youngsville
Elementary/Middle School

Highmark Healthy High Five School
Challenge Grant - Beaty Warren Middle
School

FunderName

North West
Pennsylvania Middle
School Association

State Farm Insurance

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

School To Work/Hi-Ed

Science Partner Group

Science Partner Group

Arts Council of Erie

Community Foundation
for Warren County

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania Council of
Trout Unlimited

Rees Foundation

US Department of
Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Highmark Foundation

Highmark Foundation

Highmark Foundation

Page 2 of 5

Requested

$500.00

$2,000.00

$50,000.00

$1,000.00
$729.00

$405.00

$8,000.00
$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

$4,000.00
$230,000.00

$28,110.00

$8,857.00

$10,000.00

$9,315.00

Received

$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$1,000.00
$0.00

$200.00

$8,000.00
$3,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$69,733.00

$8,857.00

$10,000.00

$9,315.00

Notes*

Declined.

Awarded.

Declined.

Awarded.

Declined.

Awarded

Awarded.
Awarded.

Declined.

Non-cash; pending notification.

Declined.

Declined.

Awarded (increase over original
award)

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.



SchoolYear

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

GrantName

Highmark Healthy High Five School
Challenge Grant - Eisenhower
Middle/High School

Highmark Healthy High Five School
Challenge Grant - Sugar Grove
Elementary School

Highmark Healthy High Five School

Challenge Grant - Sheffield Elementary

School

Highmark Healthy High Five School
Challenge Grant - Allegheny Valley
Elementary School

Highmark Healthy High Five School
Challenge Grant - Warren Area High
School

Reading Apprenticeship Improving

Secondary Education (RAISE) Program

Safe and Drug Free Schools and
Communities Mini-Grant

S. Knox Harper Grant - Beaty Warren
Middle School

S. Knox Harper Grant - Sugar Grove
Elementary School

S. Knox Harper Grant - Warren Area
High School

Go Teach Mini-Grant

Educational Assistance Program (Pa-
PACT)

FunderName

Highmark Foundation

Highmark Foundation

Highmark Foundation

Highmark Foundation

Highmark Foundation

WestEd Strategic
Literacy Initiative/ PA
Intermediate Unit #20

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Northern Allegheny
Conservation
Association

Northern Allegheny
Conservation
Association

Northern Allegheny
Conservation
Association

Pennsylvania
Department of
Conservation and
Natural Resources

Pennsylvania
Department of Education
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Requested
$9,999.00

$10,000.00

$3,065.00

$3,751.00

$9,928.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$590.00

$2,190.00

$2,200.00

$300.00

$305,380.00

Received

$9,999.00

$10,000.00

$3,065.00

$3,751.00

$9,928.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$1,095.00

$1,100.00

$0.00

$305,380.00

Notes*

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Pending.

Awarded.

Declined.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Declined.

Awarded.



SchoolYear

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11
2010-11

2010-11
2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11
2010-11

2010-11

GrantName

Basic Education Funds (Pa-PACT)

Lookin' Out - Sheffield Area
Middle/High School

Lookin' Out - Warren Area High School

Lookin' Out - Eisenhower Middle/High
School

Lookin Out - Youngsville High School

Summer Food Service Program Support
Grant

Olweus Bullying Prevention Grant

Project Stream Grant

Vernier 30th Anniversary Technology
Grant - BWMS

Vernier 30th Anniversary Technology
Grant - SAMHS

Carl D. Perkins Secondary Local Plan
Grant 2011-12

Ultimate Collision Education Makeover
Grant 2011

Food Service Equipment Grant - SES

Food Service Equipment Grant - AVES

School-Based Behavioral Health

FirstEnergy Math, Science, and
Technology Education

Highmark Healthy High 5 Playground
Expansion for Warren Area Elementary
Center

FunderName

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Erie Insurance

Erie Insurance

Erie Insurance

Erie Insurance

Community Foundation
for Warren County

PA CARES

Pennsylvania Partners in
the Arts (PPA)

Vernier Software and
Technology

Vernier Software and
Technology

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Collision Repair
Education Foundation

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

PaTTAN
FirstEnergy

Highmark Foundation
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Requested

$2,908,929.00

$1,800.00

$1,300.00
$1,860.00

$500.00
$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$3,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$83,000.00

$50,000.00

$9,500.00

$9,000.00

$42,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

Received

$2,908,929.00

$1,800.00

$1,300.00
$1,860.00

$500.00
$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Notes*

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.
Awarded.

Awarded.
Awarded.

Awarded. May be less as
determined by funder.
Not submitted.

Pending notification.

Pending notification.

Application in process.

Pending notification.

Pending notification.

Declined.

Not submitted.

Not submitted.



SchoolYear

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

2010-11

GrantName

Supporting PA Business Week at
Youngsville High School (2)

Supporting PA Business Week at
Youngsville High School (1)

Teaching with Primary Sources

Carnegie Mellon Institute for Talented
Elementary and Secondary Students (C-
MITES)

Grant

Title 11-B Math and Science Partnership
Grant
Accountability Block Grant (Pa-PACT)

Tax Rebate Incentive Program

Alternative Education Grant

FunderName Requested Received
Walmart - Warren, PA $1,500.00 $0.00
store
Warren-Forest Higher- $1,500.00 $1,500.00
Ed, School To Work
Committee
Library of $20,000.00 $0.00
Congress/Waynesburg
University
Community Foundation $4,650.00 $4,650.00
for Warren County
Northwest Tri-County $8,000.00 $8,000.00
Intermediate Unit #5
Pennsylvania $1,268,932.00 $1,268,932.00
Department of Education
Department of $40,700.00 $40,700.00
Community and
Economic Development
Pennsylvania $0.00 $0.00
Department of Education

$5,306,038.00 $4,807,440.64
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Notes*

Declined

Awarded.

Application in process.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Non-cash; PDE requires
submission on a alternative
education plan.
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